
27,785 sq ft (2,581 sq m)
Milton Park, Oxfordshire, OX14 4SA

124 Olympic Avenue

www.miltonpark.co.uk



Energy Performance Certificate

www.miltonpark.co.uk

Distribution & Storage Hub

124 Olympic Avenue



•  Refurbished modern warehouse

•  8.7m to eaves

•  2 electric loading doors

•  Service yard – 22m depth (max)

•  Secure compound – 3,315 sq ft (310 sq m)

•  Office and welfare facilities

•  14 parking spaces

•  Gas fired space heating to warehouse

•  ��High bay sodium lighting

124  
Olympic Avenue

•  Health & fitness club

•  �Swimming pool

•  �Sports hall

•  Post office

•  Convenience store

•  Business support centre

•  Free bike hire

•  MOT centre

•  Electric car charging

•  Free ATM

•  Hairdresser

•  Beautician

•  Café

•  �Pharmacy

•  �Brasserie

•  Business lounge

•  Conference facilities

•  Meeting room hire

•  Nursery

•  Outdoor gym

•  Urban gardens

Milton Park

Milton Park enjoys excellent travel links to London, Oxford, Reading and many other surrounding towns and villages. 
Situated on the A34 with easy access to the UK motorway network.

Luton

Didcot Parkway
Station

Stanstead

Oxford

Winchester Gatwick

Newbury

Abingdon

Birmingham

Swindon Reading
London

8

16

2

16

21

7

9

M40

A40

M4 M25

M23

M1 M11

M3A34

A34

13 4a

Heathrow

Oxford City Centre

M4 Junction 13

M40 Junction 9

Heathrow

Central London

12 miles

13 miles

21 miles

55 miles

65 miles

Milton Park

Southampton

Cambridge

Bristol
Cardiff

Leicester

Stoke

Manchester

Leeds

Northampton

Birmingham
Coventry

Oxford

Hull

Doncaster

Sheffield

London
M4 M4

M6

M5

M25

M25

M50

M23

M1

M1

M1

M18

M11

M20

M3

A34

A46

M40

M42

M62

Didcot

HGV Drive Time 1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

3+ hours

Sat Nav Postcode  |  OX14 4SA

MEPC Limited | Innovation Centre | 99 Park Drive  

Milton Park | Oxfordshire | OX14 4RY | 01235 865555 | www.miltonpark.co.uk

For more information, please contact:

Jo Szegota 
Commercial Manager

T  01235 824114   
E  jszegota@mepc.com

Philip Campbell 
Head of Asset Management

T  01235 824104   
E  pcampbell@mepc.com

Tim Parr 
Parker Parr

T  01235 862826 
E  tparr@parkerparr.com


